
12  CRAIG Alexandria 14.10.1985 IRL B 47.05 51 53 55 55

11  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 48.00 55 55 60 55

10  STEVANOVIC Tijana 06.12.1993 SRB B 47.70 62 63 63 63

9  HAAPANIEMI Sonja 18.12.1989 FIN B 47.85 59 61 63 63

8  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 47.85 62 62 66 66

7  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.80 67 69 70 70

6  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.85 68 70 73 70

5  ERDOGAN Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 47.70 72 75 75 72

4  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.55 67 70 73 73

3  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.60 72 75 75 75

2  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.80 76 78 80 80

1  CSENGERI Monica 21.03.1996 ROU A 47.85 80 83 85 85

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE SNATCH
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



12  CRAIG Alexandria 14.10.1985 IRL B 47.05 62 64 66 66

11  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 48.00 70 76 77 70

10  HAAPANIEMI Sonja 18.12.1989 FIN B 47.85 74 74 77 74

9  STEVANOVIC Tijana 06.12.1993 SRB B 47.70 74 76 79 79

8  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.80 85 89 89 85

7  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 47.85 83 86 86 86

6  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.55 83 86 90 86

5  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.85 88 88 92 88

4  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.60 89 89 92 89

3  ERDOGAN Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 47.70 90 93 93 90

2  CSENGERI Monica 21.03.1996 ROU A 47.85 94 94 97 94

1  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.80 95 100 --- 100

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE C.JERK
Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight 1 2 3 Result

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017



Place Name Born Nation Grp B.Weight Snatch C.&Jerk Result

2  CSENGERI Monica 21.03.1996 ROU A 47.85 85 94 179

3  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU A 47.60 75 89 164

4  ERDOGAN Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR A 47.70 72 90 162

5  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA A 46.55 73 86 159

6  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR A 47.85 70 88 158

7  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL A 47.80 70 85 155

8  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE A 47.85 66 86 152

9  STEVANOVIC Tijana 06.12.1993 SRB B 47.70 63 79 142

10  HAAPANIEMI Sonja 18.12.1989 FIN B 47.85 63 74 137

11  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO B 48.00 55 70 125

12  CRAIG Alexandria 14.10.1985 IRL B 47.05 55 66 121

RESULT WOMEN 48 Kg SE TOTAL

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO)    02-08 April 2017

1  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA A 47.80 80 100 180



4 562  HAAPANIEMI Sonja 18.12.1989 FIN 145 47.85 59 61 63 63 74 74 77 74 137

2 248  STEVANOVIC Tijana 06.12.1993 SRB 155 47.70 62 63 63 63 74 76 79 79 142

3 516  CRAIG Alexandria 14.10.1985 IRL 110 47.05 51 53 55 55 62 64 66 66 121

1 171  MAJER Tihana 14.06.1991 CRO 140 48.00 55 55 60 55 70 76 77 70 125

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 48B

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

BEITER Tina - DEN

DUUN Tryggve - NOR

CARUANA Jesmond - MLT

Center Referee:

HOFFLER Mike - GERReferee:

DISOGRA Annalisa - ITA

Res. Referee:

LAIJEK Slavko - SLO

OSWALD Ian - GBR

Tech. Controller: STEFANIK Jan - SVK

Doctor on duty: KAKHABRISHVILIS Zurab - GEO

Marshall: HELGESSON Patrik - SWE

Timekeeper: KADIJEVIC Dusko - CROBORG Stephen - MLT

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/01 18:00 Weigh-In:16:00

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start: 



4 754  ZACHAREK Agnieszka 21.08.1992 POL 165 47.80 67 69 70 70 85 89 89 85 155

2 219  ERDOGAN Saziye 23.02.1992 TUR 175 47.70 72 75 75 72 90 93 93 90 162

3 561  MICHEL Anais 12.01.1988 FRA 176 47.80 76 78 80 80 95 100 --- 100 180

5 794  KARAKOL Gamze 15.12.1998 TUR 170 47.85 68 70 73 70 88 88 92 88 158

1 50  PIPILIARIDOU Maria 30.09.1986 GRE 165 47.85 62 62 66 66 83 86 86 86 152

8 917  ANDRIES Elena Ramona 21.09.1994 ROU 175 47.60 72 75 75 75 89 89 92 89 164

7 833  PAGLIARO Alessandra 16.07.1997 ITA 166 46.55 67 70 73 73 83 86 90 86 159

6 822  CSENGERI Monica 21.03.1996 ROU 180 47.85 80 83 85 85 94 94 97 94 179

President of Jury: Secretary:

Lot Name Born Nat B.WeightEntry

WOMEN SE 48

N° Snatch Clean and Jerk

Res.321 Res.321
Total

WEIGHTLIFTING

SENIOR EUROPEAN CHAMPIONSHIPS
Split (CRO) - 02-08 April 2017

President of jury:

Members of jury:

ION Gerogeta - ROU

LOMMA Esa - FIN

NAZAROV Vahid - AZE

Center Referee:

MASIC Nedim - BIHReferee:

LICHTENWORTHER Johann - AUT

Res. Referee:

BRAGA Giorgio - ITA

TITOVA Svetlana - RUS

Tech. Controller: CHARLES Caroline - GBR

Doctor on duty: MEDIC Dado - SRB

Marshall: SOCKO Agnieszka - POL 

Timekeeper: WOLTINSKI Dani -ISRTKACHENCO Kim - UKR

AKKUS Hasan - TUR

Session no.: 04/02 11:25 Weigh-In:09:25

When New Records are displayed: CY = Continental Youth - WY = World Youth - CJ = Continental Junior - WJ = World Junior - C23 = Continental Under 23 - CS = Continental Senior - WS = World Senior

@Start:2
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